
24/10/2018 25/10/2018 1 23.90 20.00 24.00 20.15 23.39 -0.017 2,474,081,000 912
24/10/2018 26/10/2018 2 24.00 23.60 24.00 23.60 23.82 17,848,000 3
24/10/2018 30/10/2018 6 24.50 24.50 24.50 24.50 24.50 15,000,000 1
24/10/2018 31/10/2018 7 24.25 24.25 24.50 24.25 24.45 72,050,000 22
24/10/2018 01/11/2018 8 24.60 24.30 24.60 24.30 24.50 81,789,000 14
24/10/2018 02/11/2018 9 24.50 24.50 24.55 24.50 24.50 126,630,000 13
24/10/2018 05/11/2018 12 24.50 24.20 24.50 24.20 24.35 40,000,000 3
24/10/2018 06/11/2018 13 24.50 24.50 24.50 24.50 24.50 25,000,000 2
24/10/2018 07/11/2018 14 24.45 24.45 24.45 24.45 24.45 10,000,000 1
24/10/2018 09/11/2018 16 24.50 24.50 24.50 24.50 24.50 10,000,000 1
24/10/2018 15/11/2018 22 25.00 24.60 25.00 24.60 24.84 72,900,000 6
24/10/2018 22/11/2018 29 24.55 24.55 24.55 24.55 24.55 372,000 1
24/10/2018 26/11/2018 33 25.00 25.00 25.60 25.00 25.58 66,745,000 12
24/10/2018 27/11/2018 34 25.50 25.50 25.60 25.60 25.60 10,000,000 4
24/10/2018 28/11/2018 35 25.50 25.50 25.60 25.60 25.57 100,800,000 19
24/10/2018 03/12/2018 40 25.60 25.60 25.60 25.60 25.60 107,000,000 6
24/10/2018 04/12/2018 41 25.50 25.50 25.60 25.60 25.59 42,610,000 5
24/10/2018 23/01/2019 91 27.50 27.50 27.50 27.50 27.50 15,000,000 1
24/10/2018 25/01/2019 93 27.50 27.50 27.50 27.50 27.50 9,500,000 2
24/10/2018 25/04/2019 183 29.50 29.50 29.50 29.50 29.50 4,000,000 1

3,301,325,000              1029

VADE KALAN GÜN SAYISI % TOPLAM TUTAR (TL) İŞLEM SAYISI
25/10/2018 1 3,718,928,000 2,474,081,000               20.00 21,719,000 7
26/10/2018 2 1,032,721,000 17,848,000                    20.05 12,000,000 2
30/10/2018 6 476,399,000 15,000,000                    20.15 350,000 1
31/10/2018 7 439,009,000 72,050,000                    22.00 99,000 1
01/11/2018 8 529,939,000 81,789,000                    22.10 17,750,000 8
02/11/2018 9 580,908,000 126,630,000                  22.15 26,000,000 13
05/11/2018 12 661,762,000 40,000,000                    22.20 78,901,000 23
06/11/2018 13 370,117,000 25,000,000                    22.25 68,102,000 35
07/11/2018 14 32,041,000 10,000,000                    22.30 49,550,000 17
08/11/2018 15 184,369,000 #N/A 22.35 5,000,000 2
09/11/2018 16 356,004,000 10,000,000                    22.40 4,000,000 2
12/11/2018 19 401,065,000 #N/A 22.45 32,917,000 18
13/11/2018 20 188,050,000 #N/A 22.50 79,297,000 49
14/11/2018 21 223,694,000 #N/A 22.55 22,024,000 19
15/11/2018 22 242,707,000 72,900,000                    22.60 23,000,000 17
16/11/2018 23 182,336,000 #N/A 22.65 13,300,000 13
19/11/2018 26 194,953,000 #N/A 22.70 3,776,000 4
20/11/2018 27 363,300,000 #N/A 22.75 10,666,000 17
21/11/2018 28 205,374,000 #N/A 22.80 5,000,000 3
22/11/2018 29 163,998,000 372,000                         22.90 10,000,000 3
23/11/2018 30 209,251,000 #N/A 22.95 15,000,000 14
26/11/2018 33 447,468,000 66,745,000                    23.00 22,500,000 5
27/11/2018 34 199,033,000 10,000,000                    23.05 25,943,000 10
28/11/2018 35 100,800,000 100,800,000                  23.10 44,536,000 28
29/11/2018 36 24,500,000 #N/A 23.15 48,560,000 35
30/11/2018 37 122,000,000 #N/A 23.20 58,690,000 27
03/12/2018 40 258,412,000 107,000,000                  23.25 76,534,000 18
04/12/2018 41 108,607,000 42,610,000                    23.30 68,022,000 29
05/12/2018 42 6,000,000 #N/A 23.35 75,209,000 54
07/12/2018 44 31,000,000 #N/A 23.40 58,539,000 20
10/12/2018 47 96,808,000 #N/A 23.45 346,000 1
11/12/2018 48 54,627,000 #N/A 23.50 14,654,000 3
12/12/2018 49 19,000,000 #N/A 23.60 44,000,000 8
13/12/2018 50 40,800,000 #N/A 23.65 53,500,000 16
14/12/2018 51 2,956,000 #N/A 23.70 109,947,000 26
17/12/2018 54 112,272,000 #N/A 23.75 298,500,000 34
18/12/2018 55 74,560,000 #N/A 23.80 251,550,000 72
19/12/2018 56 31,500,000 #N/A 23.85 151,466,000 55
20/12/2018 57 20,500,000 #N/A 23.90 481,328,000 153
21/12/2018 58 50,000,000 #N/A 23.95 68,664,000 46
24/12/2018 61 142,909,000 #N/A 24.00 23,142,000 4
25/12/2018 62 29,835,000 #N/A TOPLAM 2,474,081,000 912
26/12/2018 63 30,900,000 #N/A
31/12/2018 68 107,928,000 #N/A
02/01/2019 70 118,500,000 #N/A
03/01/2019 71 35,613,000 #N/A
04/01/2019 72 14,061,000 #N/A
07/01/2019 75 161,100,000 #N/A
08/01/2019 76 75,554,000 #N/A
09/01/2019 77 20,000,000 #N/A
10/01/2019 78 29,613,000 #N/A
11/01/2019 79 38,145,000 #N/A
14/01/2019 82 85,094,000 #N/A
15/01/2019 83 103,250,000 #N/A
16/01/2019 84 12,000,000 #N/A
17/01/2019 85 55,000,000 #N/A
18/01/2019 86 53,439,000 #N/A
21/01/2019 89 52,336,000 #N/A
22/01/2019 90 45,000,000 #N/A
23/01/2019 91 15,000,000 15,000,000                    
25/01/2019 93 9,500,000 9,500,000                      
28/01/2019 96 69,400,000 #N/A
29/01/2019 97 5,772,000 #N/A
30/01/2019 98 5,000,000 #N/A
04/02/2019 103 102,918,000 #N/A
06/02/2019 105 83,995,000 #N/A
11/02/2019 110 25,000,000 #N/A
12/02/2019 111 52,000,000 #N/A
13/02/2019 112 11,000,000 #N/A
25/02/2019 124 20,500,000 #N/A
26/02/2019 125 10,000,000 #N/A
28/02/2019 127 10,000,000 #N/A
01/03/2019 128 130,000,000 #N/A
04/03/2019 131 138,010,000 #N/A
05/03/2019 132 56,666,000 #N/A
06/03/2019 133 30,850,000 #N/A
11/03/2019 138 108,819,000 #N/A
12/03/2019 139 27,710,000 #N/A
14/03/2019 141 30,910,000 #N/A
18/03/2019 145 10,000,000 #N/A
19/03/2019 146 10,176,000 #N/A
21/03/2019 148 10,000,000 #N/A
25/03/2019 152 60,007,000 #N/A
01/04/2019 159 15,000,000 #N/A
02/04/2019 160 30,000,000 #N/A
03/04/2019 161 8,000,000 #N/A
04/04/2019 162 600,000 #N/A
05/04/2019 163 15,000,000 #N/A
08/04/2019 166 65,500,000 #N/A
09/04/2019 167 25,080,000 #N/A
10/04/2019 168 21,661,000 #N/A
15/04/2019 173 79,697,000 #N/A
16/04/2019 174 13,450,000 #N/A
17/04/2019 175 10,000,000 #N/A
18/04/2019 176 10,000,000 #N/A
19/04/2019 177 33,791,000 #N/A
22/04/2019 180 30,000,000 #N/A
25/04/2019 183 4,000,000 4,000,000                      

15,163,057,000       3,301,325,000                    -                             
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